
Eastview calendar February 2019 

friday, february 1 

Popcorn Friday, 4th grade 

Monday, February 4 

Penny wars begin! 

3:35-4:35 Girls basketball 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 thwacked rehearsal & stage crew 

3:35-4:35 winter field games 

Tuesday, February 5 

3:35-4:35 thwacked rehearsal 

5:30-7:30 family science night at LGMS 

Wednesday, February 6 

3:35-4:35 Girls basketball 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 thwacked rehearsal & stage crew 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

4:30-5:00 PTO Meeting 

Thursday, February 7 

3:35-4:35 Girls basketball 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 band! 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

3:35-4:35 forensics 

3:35-4:35 legos: endless imagination 

Friday, February 8 

Last day of penny wars! 

Popcorn Friday, 5th grade 

2:00-3:00 pm thwacked performance for e/v students 

Saturday, February 9 

1:00-2:00 PM thwacked performance, e/v gym 

Monday, February 11 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 winter field games 

4:00-5:00 PM Girls basketball game, e/v gym 

Tuesday, February 12 

4:00-5:00 pm girls basketball game, star center 

5:00-8:00 PM dine & donate at next door pub 

5:30-6:30 pm  school board meeting, lg admin. 

Wednesday, February 13 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

3:35-4:35 study club 

Thursday, February 14  

1:35 PM Early release! happy valentines day! 

Friday, February 15 

Popcorn Friday, angel funds 

Monday, February 18 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 co-ed volleyball 

3:35-4:35 winter field games 

wednesday, February 20 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 co-ed volleyball 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

Thursday, February 21 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 band! 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

3:35-4:35 forensics 

3:35-4:35 legos: endless imagination 

3:35-4:35 co-ed volleyball 

6:00-7:00 PM band concert and accent choir         

concert, eastview gym 

Friday, February 22 

No school, teacher in-service day 

Monday, February 25 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 winter field games 

3:35-4:35 co-ed volleyball 

Tuesday, February 26 

8:45 am—3:00 pm 5th grade field trip 

6:00-7:00 district orchestra concert 4th-12th 

grades, at LGMS 

Wednesday, February 27 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 co-ed volleyball 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

Thursday, February 28 

3:35-4:35 study club 

3:35-4:35 band! 

3:35-4:35 crafting around the world 

3:35-4:35 forensics 


